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WC A TERRA FILOMURO

MONOBLOCCO
Like

Cod. LKMBL+LKCIMBL

Misure: Wc 69x36xh90 cm

00°08€

690.00

N2

900.00

180.00

900.00

465.00

410.00

SECTION
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180.00_,

Presa acqua
Inlet water connecion

270.00

REAR
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BIDET A TERRA FILOMURO
Like
360.00 2 525.00 i
|
Cod. LKBIO1
Misure: 52.5x36xh41 cm
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